
Subject and Author Indexes of 
Technical Papers Published in the AIAA 

Journals, Progress in Astronautics 
and Aeronautics, 

and Astronautics & Aeronautics in 1974 
AIAA Journal (Vol. 12,1974) 

Issue 
January 
February 
March 
April 

June 
May 

Pages 
1-128 

129-256 
257-416 
41 7-576 
577-736 
737-880 

Journal of Spacecraft and Rockets(Vol.11,1974) 

Issue Pages 
January 
February 
March 
April 

June 
May 

1-64 
65- 128 

129-208 
209-272 

353-448 
273-352 

Journal of Aircraft (Vol. 11,1974) 

Issue Pages 
January 
February 
March 
April 

June 
May 

1-64 
65- 128 

129-192 
193-256 
257-304 
305-368 

Journal of Hydronautics (Vol. 8,1974) 

Issue Pages 
January 
April 

1-44 
45-76 

Issue 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

Issue 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

Issue 
July 

August 
September 

Octpber 
November 
December 

Issue 
July 

October 

~~~~ 

Pages 
88 1 - 1008 

1169-1296 
1297-1456 
1457-1 616 
161 7-1 775 

1009-1 168 

Pages 
449-544 
545-608 
609-672 
673-736 
737-800 
801 -864 

Pages 
369-432 
433-4% 
497-592 
593-656 
657-720 
721-784 

Pages 
77-124 

125-172 

Progress in Astronautics and Aeronautics (Vols. 32-35,1!374) 

Astronautics & Aeronautics (Vol. 12,1974; Each issue starts with page 1 : month and page are given 
for each entry in the indexes.) 

SYN, SA, TN, EN, TC, and ERR indicate Synoptic, Survey Article, Technical Note, Engineering 
Note, Technical Comment, and Errata, respectively. All other items are regular full-length articles. 
The initials of the publication in which the paper was published are in parentheses at the end of each 
entry. In the Subject Index, papers are listed alphabetically by title, regardless of publication or 
category. 

Table of Contents 
Page 

List of Subject Index Topic Titles. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2  

Subject Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4  

Author Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 4  
1 


