Subject and Author Indexes of Technical Papers Published in the AIAA Journals, Progress in Astronautics and Aeronautics, and Astronautics & Aeronautics in 1974

Issue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January	1-128	July	881-1008
February	129-256	August	1009-1168
March	257-416	September	1169-1296
April	417-576	October	1297-1456
May	577-736	November	1457-1616
June	737-880	December	1617-1776
Journal of Spacecraft a	and Rockets (Vol. 11, 1974)		
Issue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January	1-64	July	449-544
February	65-128	August	545-608
March	129-208	September	609-672
April	209-272	October	673-736
May	273-352	November	737-800
June	353-448	December	801-864
Journal of Aircraft (Vo	l. 11,1974)		
Issue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January	1-64	July	369-432
February	65-128	August	433-4%
March	129-192	September	497-592
April	193-256	October	593-656
May	257-304	November	657-720
June	305-368	December	721-784
Journalof Hydronautic	cs(Vol. 8,1974)		
Issue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January	1-44	July	77-124
April	45-76	October	125-172

Progress in Astronautics and Aeronautics (Vols. 32-35, 1974)

Astronautics & Aeronautics (Vol. 12,1974; Each issue starts with page 1; month and page are given for each entry in the indexes.)

SYN, SA, TN, EN, TC, and ERR indicate Synoptic, Survey Article, Technical Note, Engineering Note, Technical Comment, and Errata, respectively. All other items are regular full-length articles. The initials of the publication in which the paper was published are in parentheses at the end of each entry. In the Subject Index, papers are listed alphabetically by title, regardless of publication or category.

Table of Contents

	Page
List of Subject Index Topic Titles	2
Subject Index	4
Author Index	34

1